52
D-HANDLE DRILLS
  1/2" D-Handle Drill, 1000RPM  1250-1
FEATURES
  Powerful 7.0-amp motor: Delivers up to 1000 RPM, with trigger
speed control and reverse
  Torque: Offers ½" capacity in steel
  Heavy-duty keyed chuck with holder: Provides an industrial hold

Spindle 1/2"- 20
Chuck Size 1/2"
Chuck Type Keyed
Construction
Type
Grounded
Gear Train Double
Soft Grip
Handle
No
Spindle Lock No
Capacity in
Wood
Flat
Boring Bit
1-1/2"
Hole Saw 3-1/8"
Auger 1-1/2"
Self-Feed 2-1/4"
SPECIFICATIONS
     ATTACHMENTS
  QUIK-LOK® CORDS
2-WIRE QUIK-LOK® CORD SETS FOR DOUBLE INSULATED TOOLS
Cat. No. Description NEMA Plug Type
48-76-5010 2-Wire 10' Quik-Lok® 1-15P
48-76-5025 2-Wire 25’ Quik-Lok® 1-15P
3-WIRE QUIK-LOK® CORD SETS
Cat. No. Description NEMA Plug Type
48-76-4008 3-Wire 8’ Quik-Lok® 5-15P
48-76-4025 3-Wire 25’ Quik-Lok® 5-15P
3-WIRE QUIK-LOK® CORD SETS WITH TWIST LOCK PLUG
Cat. No. Description NEMA Plug Type
48-76-4108 3-Wire 8’ Quik-Lok® With Twist Lock Plug L5-20P
48-76-4125 3-Wire 25’ Quik-Lok® With Twist Lock Plug L5-20P
Recommended
Minimum Wire
Gauge For
Extension Cords*
* Based on limiting the line voltage
drop to fi ve volts at 150% of the
rated amperes.
Nameplate Extension Cord Length
Amperes 25' 50' 75' 100' 150' 200'
0 – 5.0 16 16 16 14 12 12
5.1 – 8.0 16 16 14 12 10 –
8.1 – 12.0 14 14 12 10 – –
12.1 – 15.0 12 12 10 10 – –
15.1 – 20.0 10 10 10 – – –
2-WIRE AND 3-WIRE QUIK-LOK®
CORD SETS
  Premium Grade Hi-Flex Wire And
Insulating System